Blackwater Community School
“Quality Education Begins Here”

Professional Development Calendar
SY 2022-2023

July:
14-16, 18-19  Back to School Teacher In-service
19-22 All Staff Orientation/Language and Culture
27 All Staff Meeting
August: 22-26 PreK and Kinder Literacy Bridge
3
10&11 Innovations ED Literacy training
12 GRIC In-Service
17 Grade Level PLC's — PreK and Kinder Literacy Bridge 1:30-3:30
24 BOARD: Data presentations BOY
31 Innovations ED Literacy training — virtual
September: 19-23 PreK and Kinder Literacy Bridge
7 All Staff Meeting
14 Grade Level PLC’s/Grade Level Lead Meeting
21&22 Innovations ED Literacy training
28 School Master Report Card Posting: All Teachers via classroom @1:30
October: 24-28 PreK and Kinder Literacy Bridge
19 Grade Level PLC’s/Grade Level Lead Meeting
26 1:30- 2:15 Smarty Ants 2:15-3:30 A3000
November: 14-18 PreK and Kinder Literacy Bridge
2 Innovations ED Literacy training
9 All Staff Meeting/ Grade level lead meeting
16 Sun Clan 1:30-3:30
23 Feast Day

30 Innovations ED Literacy training



December:

7

14

January:

4

11

18

25

February:

March:

April:

1

15

22

22

29

12

19

26

10

17

24

5-9 PreK and Kinder Literacy Bridge
Staff Holiday Party

All Staff Meeting

Grade Level PLC’s/Grade Level Lead Meeting (PS-2")
MiWrite Online Training for 3-5 teachers (2pm-3pm)
All Staff Meeting

Innovations ED Literacy training

BOARD: Data presentations MOY

Grade Level PLC's/Grade Level Lead Meeting
All Staff Meeting
Innovations ED Literacy training

Grade Level PLC’s

Grade Level PLC’s/Grade Level Lead Meeting
Innovations ED Literacy training

All Staff Meeting

Grade Level PLC’s/Grade Level Lead Meeting
Innovations ED Literacy training
Sun Clan 1:30-3:00 3-5'" Testing Protocol 3:00-3:30

All Staff Meeting

All Staff Meeting
End of Year Staff Appreciation
BOARD: Data presentations EOY/ 5" Grade Dinner

5t" GRADE PROMOTION



*All PD sessions are subject to change. Updates will be sent as needed.



