Blackwater Community School

<u>"Quality Education Begins Here"</u> Professional Development Calendar SY 2022-2023

July:

	14-16, 1	18-19 Back to School Teacher In-service		
	19-22	All Staff Orientation/Language and Culture		
	27	All Staff Meeting		
August	: 22-26	PreK and Kinder Literacy Bridge		
	3			
	10&11	Innovations ED Literacy training		
	12	GRIC In-Service		
	17	Grade Level PLC's – PreK and Kinder Literacy Bridge 1:30-3:30		
	24	BOARD: Data presentations BOY		
	31	Innovations ED Literacy training – virtual		
September: 19-23 PreK and Kinder Literacy Bridge				
	7	All Staff Meeting		
	14	Grade Level PLC's/Grade Level Lead Meeting		
	21&22	Innovations ED Literacy training		
	28	School Master Report Card Posting: All Teachers via classroom @1:30		
October: 24-28 PreK and Kinder Literacy Bridge				
	19	Grade Level PLC's/Grade Level Lead Meeting		
	26	1:30- 2:15 Smarty Ants 2:15-3:30 A3000		
November: 14-18 PreK and Kinder Literacy Bridge				

- 2 Innovations ED Literacy training
- 9 All Staff Meeting/ Grade level lead meeting
- 16 Sun Clan 1:30-3:30
- 23 Feast Day
- **30** Innovations ED Literacy training

<mark>Decem</mark>	<mark>ıber</mark> :	5-9 PreK and Kinder Literacy Bridge		
	7	Staff Holiday Party		
	14	All Staff Meeting		
January:				
	4	Grade Level PLC's/Grade Level Lead Meeting (PS-2 nd)		
		MiWrite Online Training for 3-5 teachers (2pm-3pm)		
	11	All Staff Meeting		
	18	Innovations ED Literacy training		
	25	BOARD: Data presentations MOY		
February:				
	1	Grade Level PLC's/Grade Level Lead Meeting		
	8	All Staff Meeting		
	15	Innovations ED Literacy training		
	22	Grade Level PLC's		
March:				
	1	Grade Level PLC's/Grade Level Lead Meeting		
	22	Innovations ED Literacy training		
	29	All Staff Meeting		
April:				
	5	Grade Level PLC's/Grade Level Lead Meeting		
	12	Innovations ED Literacy training		
	19	Sun Clan 1:30-3:00 3-5 th Testing Protocol 3:00-3:30		
	26	All Staff Meeting		
<mark>May:</mark>				
	3	All Staff Meeting		
	10	End of Year Staff Appreciation		
	17	BOARD: Data presentations EOY/ 5 th Grade Dinner		
	24	5 th GRADE PROMOTION		

*All PD sessions are subject to change. Updates will be sent as needed.